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CIRQUE DU SOLEIL - LUZIA 2022  
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The intermission is over: Cirque du Soleil will reopen their dazzling 
luminous spectacle, LUZIA, at the Royal Albert Hall in January 2022. 
2022 will also mark 25 years sine Cirque du Soleil brought its 
captivating magic to our stage with now over 3.5 Million 
spectators witnessing its awe-inspiring acrobatics.  

LUZIA is inspired by the people, places, and stories that define 
Mexico. Take a journey through a dream of Mexico, from the 
folklore of old to the urban landscape of today. LUZIA takes you to 
an imaginary Mexico, like in a waking dream, where light (“luz” in 
Spanish) quenches the spirit and rain (“Lluvia”) soothes the soul. 
With a surrealistic series of grand visual surprises and 
breathtakingly acrobatic performances, LUZIA cleverly brings to 
the stage the multiple places, faces and sounds of Mexico taken 
from both tradition and modernity.  

OFFICIAL VIP HOSPITALITY 
VENUES AVAILABLE 

 

• VIP Grand Tier Box – 12 seats 

• VIP Loggia Box – 8 seats 

• VIP Second Tier Box – 4 seats 
 

 

 

Bookings & Information 

+44 0333 456 7890 
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  OFFICIAL VIP HOSPITALITY 
 

          VIP Box Experience for  
                4, 8 or  12 guests 
 
Package Inclusions: 

• Exclusive hire of a centrally  
• located 4, 8 or 12 seat box 
• A private box waiter to greet 

guests 
• Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee 

champagne and an assortment  
of luxurious canapes 

• A selection of alcoholic  
beverages and soft drinks  

• Hot dishes will be circulated 
followed by delicious dessert 
canapes 

• An official programme and a 
Cirque du Soleil gift for each  
guest  

 

         

 

 

 

  

Wed 12 Jan   7.30PM   

Fri 14 Jan 3.00PM  7.30PM   

Sat 15 Jan 3.30PM 8.00PM   

Sun 16 Jan 3.00PM 7.30PM   

Tue 18 Jan   7.30PM   

Wed 19 Jan   7.30PM   

Thu 20 Jan   7.30PM   

Fri 21 Jan 3.00PM 7.30PM   

Sat 22 Jan 3.30PM 8.00PM   

Sun 23 Jan 3.00PM 7.30PM   

Tue 25 Jan   7.30PM 

Wed 26 Jan   7.30PM 

Thu 27 Jan   7.30PM 

 

Fri 28 Jan 3.00PM 7.30PM 

Sat 29 Jan 3.30PM 8.00PM 

Sun 30 Jan  3.00PM 7.30PM 

Wed 2 Feb    7.30PM 

Thu 3 Feb    7.30PM 

Fri 4 Feb  3.00PM 7.30PM 

Sat 5 Feb  3.30PM 8.00PM 

Sun 6 Feb 3.00PM 7.30PM 

Tue 8 Feb   7.30PM 

Wed 9 Feb    7.30PM 

Thu 10 Feb   7.30PM 

Fri 11 Feb 3.30PM 8.00PM 

Sat 12 Feb  3.30PM 8.00PM 
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DATES AND TIMES AVAILABLE:  
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For further information  
& to book: 

 
London Office 

 +44 (0)333 456 7890  
  

WhatsApp/Text  
+44 (0)7768 808983 

 
email 

info@euroevents.com 
  

Skype  
corporate hospitality 

 
Website chat  

www.euroevents.com  
 

Sign up for Text Alerts, Special 
Offers & eNewsletters  here 

 

CONTACT US 

Euro Events London Limited 
The Studio 243a Magdalen Road Earlsfield London SW18 3PA UK 

 
Part of the Euro Events Group Limited 

                              

Copyright © 2021 Euro Events London Limited. All rights reserved. 
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